
RECEIPTS into and PAYMENTS out of the EXCHEQUER, between the 1st April, 1873, and the 9th August, 1873.

3o
»0 . REVENUE
fe
O AND OTHER RECEIPTS.'

Balance on 1st April, 1873 : —
Bank of England
Bank of Ireland

REVENUE-

Land Tax and. House Duty

Post Office
Telegraph Service ,.

Revenue ...

Budget
Estimate for

the
Financial Year
. 1873-74.

£

19,603,000
25,747,000
10,050,000
2,350,000
5,575,000
5,012,000
1,220,000

375,000
3,830,000

£73,762,000

Total including Balance ...

OTHER RECEIPTS.

Advances, under various Acts, repaid to the Exchequer

Totals

Total Receipts
into the

Exchequer from
1st April,
1873, to

9th August,
1873.

£

10,213,574
1,779,131

11,992,705

6,883,000
8,545,000
3,997,000

414,000
1,455,000
1,320,000

100,000
105,000

1,503,375

24,322,375

36,315,080

724,'346 •

£37,039,426,.

Total Receipts
for

corresponding
Period

of last Year.

£
7,706,924
1,635,728

9,342,652

6,985,000
8,444,000
3,646,000

404,000
1,982,000
1,320,000

275,000
123,000

1,841,288

25,020,288

34,362,940

1
 : 1,020,997 .

. 35,383,937

EXPENDITURE

AND OTHER PAYMENTS.

EXPENDITURE.
Interest of Debt
Other charges on Consolidated Fund...
Supply Services voted by Parliament

Expenditure ...

. OTHER PAYMENTS.

Advances, under various Acts, issued fr(

Budget
Estimate for

the
Financial Year

1873-74.

£

26,750,000
1,570,000

45,151,000

£73,471,000

>m the Exchequer

Surplus Income applied to reduce Debt

T. i mi. A A. IOTO f Bank of EnglandBalances on 9th August, 1873:— -j Bank j L.efand<<.

Totals

Total Issues
from Exchequer

to meet pay-
ments, from 1st
April, 1873, to
9th August,

1873.

£

12,911,620
708,302

17,156,118

30,776,040

769,262
75,700

1,970,550

33,591,552

2,808,602
639,272

£37,039,426

Total Issues
from Exchequer

for
corresponding

Period
of last Year.

£

12,946,343
680,433

14,670,532

28,297,308

1,261,771
179,500
419,370

30,157,949
3,728,362
1,497,626

35,383,937
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