REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS.		Budget Estimate for the Financial Year 1873-74.	Total Receipts into the Exchequer from 1st April, 1873, to 9th August, 1873.	Total Receipts for corresponding Period of last Year.	EXPENDITURE AND OTHER PAYMENTS.	Budget Estimate for the Financial Year 1878–74.	Total Issues from Exchequer to meet pay- ments, from 1st April, 1873, to 9th August, 1873.	Total Issues from Exchequer for corresponding Period of last Year.
Balance on 1st April, 1873 :-		£	£	£	EXPENDITURE.	£	£	£
Bank of England Bank of Ireland	•••		10,213,574 1,779,131	7,706,924 1,635,728	Interest of Debt Other charges on Consolidated Fund	26,750,000 1,570,000	12,911,620 708,302	12,946,343 680,433
REVENUE-			11,992,705	9,342,652	Supply Services voted by Parliament	45,151,000	17,156,118	14,670,532
Customs Excise Stamps Land Tax and House Duty Income Tax Post Office Telegraph Service Crown Lands Miscellaneous	•••	19,603,000 25,747,000 10,050,000 2,350,000 5,575,000 5,012,000 1,220,000 3,75,000 3,830,000	6,883,000 8,545,000 3,997,000 414,000 1,455,000 1,320,000 100,000 105,000 1,503,375	6,985,000 8,444,000 3,646,000 404,000 1,982,000 1,320,000 275,000 123,000 1,841,288	Expenditure	£73,471,000	30,776,040	28,297,308
Revenue	•••	£73,762,000	24,322,375	25,020,288				
Total including Balance 36,315,080				34,362,940	OTHER PAYMENTS.			
OTHER RECEIPTS. Advances, under various Acts, repaid to the Exchequer			To the last		Advances, under various Acts, issued from the Exchequer Exchequer Bills paid off Surplus Income applied to reduce Debt		75,700	1,261,771 179,500 419,370
			724,346	1,020,997			33,591,552	30,157,949
•		:				Bank of England Bank of Ireland	2,808,602 639,272	3,728,362 1,497,626
Totals £37,039,426 35,383,937				To	tals	£37,039,426	35,383,937	

Treasury, 12th August, 1873.